Type:
Project:
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
LED | Wet / IP66 | IK05
BS100LX
I N D U S T R I A L
BS100LX
 The UV stabilized polycarbonate diffuser

Dimensions
Compatible Sensor Table
ORDERING GUIDE BRAND MODEL
EOS03 Acuity SBOR-6-OEX-D
EOS04 Acuity SBOR-6-OEX-D-HVOLT
EOS05 Wattstopper HBP-112-L7-EM1-OEM
EOS06 Wattstopper FSP-221B-D-L7-W
LOS03 Wattstopper FSP-212-L7
LOS04 Wattstopper FSP-221-L7
Compatible sensors can be ordered as options but will be shipped separately. Sensor brand is
manufacturer’s choice unless otherwise noted. If a compatible brand / type sensor is required please
call for price.
DLC ID Table
MODEL DLC ID MODEL DLC ID
BS100LX-4H3K PU1VWJJ5 BS100LX-4H5K P0W5UVI5
BS100LX-4H3K-T PB5554UO BS100LX-4H5K-T PLEVSMQW
BS100LX-4H35K P9XBKRKK BS100LX-4L3K POMEYUNK
BS100LX-4H35K-T P1O8QGN9 BS100LX-4L35K PP6NM3C0
BS100LX-4H4K PC4IFBUB BS100LX-4L4K P2TDDSVT
BS100LX-4H4K-T P6NKVAYN BS100LX-4L5K PZ1UCCME
BS100LX Accessories
MODEL DESCRIPTION
50001053 2aviation cable 50"
50001054 2aviation cable 72"
50001055 2aviation cable 100"
50001056 2aviation cable 150"
AC250 2aviation cable 250"
50001041 1 single pendant kit 12"
50001042 1 single pendant kit 18"
50001043 1 single pendant kit 24"
50001044 1 single pendant kit 36"
50001045 1 single pendant kit 48"
DPK12 double pendant kit 12"
DPK24 double pendant kit 24"
DPK36 double pendant kit 36"
DPK48 double pendant kit 48"
DPK96 double pendant kit 96"
50001030 pivot mounting
JM junction box mount
50001024 magnetic mounting
NOTE1: PK, options, min 6"
NOTE2: specify length for AC: 50", 72", 150", 250" fully adjustable
BeLuce Canada Inc., 3900 14th Avenue, Unit 1, Markham, ON L3R 4R3     P: (905) 948-9500     F: (905) 948-8673     www.beluce.com
Energy Chart